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armchair

2 seater compact
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2 seater 3 seater

love seat footstool 70x45 footstool 90x45

set 1 right / or left
2 seater left / or right + chaiselongue right / or left

set 2 right / or left
3 seater left / or right + chaiselongue wide right / or left

3XL seater
with 3 cushions

3XL seater
with 2 cushions
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3XL seater divided
with 3 cushions

3XL seater divided
with 2 cushions
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designed by: Ian Archer

fixedstandard

Vera
UPHOLSTERY COVERSCOMFORTS

fabric lux loose
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extra dimensions

depth of seat

accessories

~21
~65

36

57

headrest L-57

armrest protection

headrest L-72

~21
~65

36

72

legs

13

no. 201
wood

2,5 122,5

13

no. 202
metal chrome,
painted black

sits.eudate: 04.2025

Sits reserves the right to change construction of products and components used 
due to improving durability of product and customer satisfaction without any 
further notice. Explicit +– 2 cm tolerance of all elements sizes.


